1.00 3  652.5084196XXL  725.0043  72.50MENS KURTA  MUSTY  725.00

1.00 4  1349.107550538  1,499.0043  149.90MENS TROUSER  CARARA  1,499.00

1.00 5  759.0583008XL  799.0043  39.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  799.00

1.00 6  944.108345942  1,049.0043  104.90MENS SHIRT  SIGATURE  1,049.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

5415.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

557.25  5414.75Total  5972.00